
Day Date Time vs Round
Thursday 12/26/2019 6:30pm vs Quarter 1

12/26/2019 7:30pm vs Quarter 2

Friday 12/27/2019 7:10pm vs Quarter 3

Wednesday 1/1/2020 7:30pm vs Quarter 4

Monday 1/6/2020 6:50pm vs Semi - 1

Tuesday 1/7/2020 7:10pm vs Semi - 2 
vs

Sunday 1/12/2020 12:00pm vs CHAMP

MC DONALDS MAGIC
5. Westfall Mustangs                  6

AwayHome
Zane Trace

Thurs  12/26/19  7:30pm

Fri  12/27/19  7:10pm

6. Pioneers                                     2

Westfall

7. Dragons                                      5

3. McD's (Beatty)      11

2. Thunder                                     13

Mon  1/6/20  6:50pm

2. Thunder                  6

 McD's Magic (Beatty) (12)

TCFFC Fall 2019 Session Indoor Soccer 7th/8th Grade Cardo's Division Tournament Schedule

CHAMPIONS

Wed 1/1/20  7:30pm

Thurs  12/26/19  6:30pm

Tue 1/7/20  7:10pm

Sun  1/12/20  12:00pm

1. Crossfire                5

1. Crossfire 7G                        17

8. Panthers                             8       

4. Zane Trace             7

3. Mc D's Magic (Beatty)          12

 Zane Trace (3)4. Zane Trace                               11

Mc Donalds (Beatty) Zane Trace

Thunder Dragons

Mc Donalds (Beatty) Pioneers

Crossfire 7G Panthers

Thunder Mc Donalds (Beatty)

Crossfire 7G Zane Trace


